
SDF4P Contacts Sheet

FARMERS
Name Farm Email Location
Ellee Igoe Solidarity Farm solidarityfarmsd@gmail.com Pauma Valley
Ed Whited Whited's Produce whitedel2665@gmail.com San Diego
Enrico Ferro Alligator Pear Ranch ferroe@inbox.com Valley Center
Sarah Ulloa Good Taste Farm hello@goodtastefarm.com Fallbrook
Scott Brown Creekside mushroom farms csb@agriatech.com Guatay
Beth Townsend Agua Dulce Farm of San Diego aguadulcesd@gmail.com Chula Vista
Kellen Kanzius Fred's Urban Farm kellenkanzius@gmail.com Spring Valley
Tom Farekian T.K. Grove tom.farekian@gmail.com Valley Center
Natalie Hernandez Pauma Tribal Farms nhernandez.bedc@yahoo.com Pauma Valley
Brian Ciuchta High Ranch Farm bciuchta@me.com Lakeside
Melissa Canales Quantum Microgreens farmer@quantummicrogreens.com San Diego
Mary Page Page's Organics m_page760@sbcglobal.net Ramona
Leonard Vargas Pixca LLC leonardvargas@ymail.com Bonsall
Noel Stehly Stehly Farms ngstehly@netzero.net Valley Center
Lizzie MacKenzie Jackson Avohill Farms avohillfarms@gmail.com Vista

FACILITATORS
Name Organization Email
Rebecca Frimmer Kitchen Table Consultants rebecca@kitchentableconsultants.com
Ted LeBow Kitchen Table Consultants ted@kitchentableconsultants.com
Prem Durairaj CHIP Farm to Institution Center nstewart@sdchip.org
Nora Stewart CHIP Farm to Institution Center pdurairaj@sdchip.org
Dane Petersen CHIP Farm to Institution Center dpetersen@sdchip.org

SPEAKERS
Name Organization Email
Mike Reeske Rio Del Ray Farm mreeske@aol.com 
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